
NL Spring 2026 Scorekeeper Schedule
9:00 AM 10:10 AM 11:20 AM Bye 12:30 PM 1:40 PM 2:50 PM Bye

Tue, Jan 27 Rita David Donna 5
Fri, Jan 30 David Stan Rita
Tue, Feb 3 David Leslie Stan 1
Fri, Feb 6 Rita David Connie 3
Tue, Feb 10 Rita Donna Phil 4
Fri, Feb 13 Rita Connie Leslie 7
Tue, Feb 17 Rita Stan Leslie 2
Fri, Feb 20 David Stan Connie 5
Tue, Feb 24 Rita David Donna 6
Fri, Feb 27 David Stan Phil 1
Tue, Mar 3 Rita Phil David 3
Fri, Mar 6 Rita Donna Leslie 4
Tue, Mar 10 David Donna Stan 7
Fri, Mar 13 Rita Leslie Stan 2
Tue, Mar 17 Rita Donna Stan 5
Fri, Mar 20 Rita Connie David 6
Tue, Mar 24 David Donna Stan 1
Fri, Mar 27 Rita David Phil 3
Tue, Mar 31 Rita Phil Donna 4
Fri, Apr 3 Rita Stan Connie 7

1 Ideal Insurance 5 Encore Floors
2 Stella's Wish 6 Sun Canyon Bank
3 HR Johnson Realty 7 Desert Sun Embroidery
4 Larry Ott Realty
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